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Start Time:

Finish Time:
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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data

Race Director (RD) YOSHIDA Chika (FIS)

Technical Delegate (TD) HYVAERINEN Pekka (FIN)

Chief of Competition KALFOSS  Per Elias (NOR)

Assistant TD RATHMAYR  Werner (AUT)

Assistant RD TEPES Miran (FIS)

Equipment Control BACZKOWSKA Aga (FIS)

A EGLOFF Ernst (SUI)

B ERIKSROED Inge (NOR)

C GALICA Andrzej (POL)

D JUKKARA Mika (FIN)

E MALEC Pascal (FRA)

Hill Size HS / (95%) 134 m / (127 m)

K-Point 120 m

Meter Value 1.8 points / m

Gate Factor 7.24 points / m

Wind Factors head / tail 9.90 / 11.99 points / m/s

1st Round

BIB
Name

Club
Nat A B C D E

Total/

Rank

1 STROEM Anna Odine

Alta If

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

2.5

0.0

14.5

2.5

3.0

0.0

14.5

2.5

3.0

0.0

14.5

3.0

2.0

0.0

15.0

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

44.0

98.0

20.4

68.6

68.6

32.

2 ENGER Gyda

Hernes IL

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.5

15.5

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

111.5

44.7

95.6

95.6

18.

3 GERAGHTY-MOATS Tara

Lebanon Outing Club

USA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

3.0

2.0

0.0

15.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

103.0

29.4

80.7

80.7

28.

4 LEMARE Lea

Courchevel

FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

110.5

42.9

95.2

95.2

19.

5 BOGATAJ Ursa

SSK Ilirija

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

109.5

41.1

92.7

92.7

22.

6 KYKKAENEN Julia

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

119.5

59.1

112.0

112.0

11.

7 POZUN Katja

SK Zagorje

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

109.5

41.1

90.8

90.8

23.

8 IWABUCHI Kaori

Matsumoto University

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

45.0

102.5

28.5

73.6

73.6

29.

9 SETO Yuka

Asahikawa Ryukoku High School

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.0

101.0

25.8

71.7

71.7

30.

10 GRAESSLER Ulrike

VSC Klingenthal

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

2.5

2.0

0.5

15.0

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

112.5

46.5

98.4

98.4

15.

11 MATTEL Coline

Douanes - Contamines Montjoie

FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

106.0

34.8

83.9

83.9

26.
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1st Round

BIB
Name

Club
Nat A B C D E

Total/

Rank

12 CLAIR Julia

Xonrupt

FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

112.5

46.5

97.0

97.0

16.

13 LOGAR Eva

SD Zabrdje

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

5.0

11.5

2.0

1.5

5.0

11.5

1.5

2.0

5.0

11.5

2.0

1.5

5.0

11.5

2.0

1.5

5.0

11.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

34.5

112.5

46.5

82.3

82.3

27.

14 TIKHONOVA Sofya

Saint-Petersburg KOR1 Dinamo 

RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

110.5

42.9

93.1

93.1

21.

15 JEROME Jessica

Womens Ski Jumping USA

USA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

120.5

60.9

114.4

114.4

7.

16 HENRICH Taylor

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

2.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

0.5

2.5

0.0

17.0

0.5

2.5

0.0

17.0

0.5

2.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

127.0

72.6

124.6

124.6

3.

17 HOELZL Chiara

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

98.5

21.3

70.2

70.2

31.

18 SEYFARTH Juliane

WSC 07 Ruhla

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

109.0

40.2

90.0

90.0

24.

19 LUNDBY Maren

Kolbukameratene

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

1.5

1.5

1.0

16.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

17.0

1.5

1.0

1.0

16.5

1.0

1.5

0.5

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

118.5

57.3

111.9

111.9

12.

20 ALTHAUS Katharina

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.0

0.5

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

111.5

44.7

96.4

96.4

17.

21 JAHR Line

Vikersund IF

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

110.5

42.9

94.5

94.5

20.

22 AVVAKUMOVA Irina

Moscow RGSH Stolitsa Dinamo

RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.5

115.0

51.0

104.7

104.7

14.

23 HENDRICKSON Sarah

Womens Ski Jumping USA

USA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

2.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

2.5

0.5

16.0

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

126.5

71.7

126.4

126.4

2.

24 ENGLUND Nita

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.5

2.0

0.5

15.0

2.0

2.5

0.5

15.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.0

108.0

38.4

86.5

86.5

25.
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1st Round

BIB
Name

Club
Nat A B C D E

Total/

Rank

25 SEIFRIEDSBERGER Jacqueline

SC Waldzell-Oberoesterreich

AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

118.5

57.3

112.7

112.7

9.

26 VTIC Maja

SD Zabrdje

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

123.5

66.3

122.5

122.5

4.

27 PINKELNIG  Eva

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

118.5

57.3

109.9

109.9

13.

28 ITO Yuki

Tsuchiya Home Ski Team

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.0

117.5

55.5

114.5

114.5

6.

29 ROGELJ Spela

SSK Ilirija

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

118.5

57.3

112.1

112.1

10.

30 VOGT Carina

Ski-Club Degenfeld

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.5

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.5

17.0

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

125.0

69.0

121.2

121.2

5.

31 TAKANASHI Sara

KURARAY

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

2.5

0.5

16.5

0.5

2.0

0.5

17.0

0.5

2.5

0.0

17.0

0.5

2.5

0.0

17.0

0.5

2.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

128.0

74.4

131.3

131.3

1.

32 IRASCHKO-STOLZ Daniela

WSV Eisenerz-Steiermark

AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

1.5

16.0

1.0

2.5

1.0

15.5

1.0

3.5

0.0

15.5

1.0

4.0

0.0

15.0

1.0

3.0

0.5

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

46.5

125.0

69.0

114.2

114.2

8.
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2nd Round

BIB
Name

Club
Nat A B C D E

Total/

Rank

9 SETO Yuka

Asahikawa Ryukoku High School

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

2.5

0.0

14.5

2.5

3.0

0.0

14.5

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

2.5

0.0

14.5

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

44.0

100.5

24.9

71.1

142.8

30.

8 IWABUCHI Kaori

Matsumoto University

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

46.0

103.0

29.4

78.0

151.6

29.

3 GERAGHTY-MOATS Tara

Lebanon Outing Club

USA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

2.5

0.5

14.5

2.0

3.0

0.0

15.0

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

45.5

104.0

31.2

84.6

165.3

28.

13 LOGAR Eva

SD Zabrdje

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

109.0

40.2

88.3

170.6

26.

11 MATTEL Coline

Douanes - Contamines Montjoie

FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

104.5

32.1

84.3

168.2

27.

24 ENGLUND Nita

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

108.5

39.3

92.4

178.9

23.

18 SEYFARTH Juliane

WSC 07 Ruhla

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

2.0

3.0

0.0

15.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

46.0

107.5

37.5

85.3

175.3

24.

7 POZUN Katja

SK Zagorje

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

109.0

40.2

91.0

181.8

21.

5 BOGATAJ Ursa

SSK Ilirija

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

3.0

0.0

15.0

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.5

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.0

103.0

29.4

79.5

172.2

25.

14 TIKHONOVA Sofya

Saint-Petersburg KOR1 Dinamo 

RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.5

114.5

50.1

100.2

193.3

18.

21 JAHR Line

Vikersund IF

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.5

115.0

51.0

104.1

198.6

15.

4 LEMARE Lea

Courchevel

FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.5

112.5

46.5

100.2

195.4

16.

2 ENGER Gyda

Hernes IL

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

106.5

35.7

85.8

181.4

22.
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20 ALTHAUS Katharina

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

107.0

36.6

93.7

190.1

20.

12 CLAIR Julia

Xonrupt

FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

111.5

44.7

98.3

195.3

17.

10 GRAESSLER Ulrike

VSC Klingenthal

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.5

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

109.5

41.1

93.9

192.3

19.

22 AVVAKUMOVA Irina

Moscow RGSH Stolitsa Dinamo

RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.5

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

117.5

55.5

113.1

217.8

12.

27 PINKELNIG  Eva

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

2.5

0.5

15.5

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

117.5

55.5

111.5

221.4

10.

19 LUNDBY Maren

Kolbukameratene

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

115.0

51.0

105.6

217.5

13.

6 KYKKAENEN Julia

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

117.0

54.6

110.2

222.2

9.

29 ROGELJ Spela

SSK Ilirija

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

118.0

56.4

112.1

224.2

8.

25 SEIFRIEDSBERGER Jacqueline

SC Waldzell-Oberoesterreich

AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

112.5

46.5

99.6

212.3

14.

32 IRASCHKO-STOLZ Daniela

WSV Eisenerz-Steiermark

AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

123.0

65.4

122.8

237.0

5.

15 JEROME Jessica

Womens Ski Jumping USA

USA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

2.0

0.5

16.0

1.5

2.5

0.5

15.5

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

116.0

52.8

106.1

220.5

11.

28 ITO Yuki

Tsuchiya Home Ski Team

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

117.0

54.6

110.1

224.6

7.

30 VOGT Carina

Ski-Club Degenfeld

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

121.0

61.8

118.3

239.5

4.
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BIB
Name

Club
Nat A B C D E

Total/

Rank

26 VTIC Maja

SD Zabrdje

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

1.5

2.0

0.5

16.0

1.0

1.5

0.5

17.0

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

118.5

57.3

111.1

233.6

6.

16 HENRICH Taylor

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

123.5

66.3

125.8

250.4

3.

23 HENDRICKSON Sarah

Womens Ski Jumping USA

USA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

2.5

0.0

17.0

0.5

3.0

0.0

16.5

0.5

2.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

0.5

2.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

128.5

75.3

130.7

257.1

2.

31 TAKANASHI Sara

KURARAY

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

0.5

2.5

0.0

17.0

0.5

2.0

0.0

17.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

127.0

72.6

132.5

263.8

1.

Legend
Diff Difference Dist. Distance Pts. Points

Rk Rank
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